Ing. Max Fuss GmbH & Co. KG Johann-Hittorf-Straße 6   Tel.: +49 30 6331319 100         E-Mail: info@fuss-emv.de
    12489 Berlin, Germany        Fax: +49 30 6331319 199              Web: www.fuss-emv.de
Edition: R03, 15.01.2021  Technical changes and product improvements reserved.     Seite / Page 1
Datenblatt / Datasheet
3AFD400-xxx.S200
Motordrosseln / Motor Chokes 400/480 V, 10-110 ARMS
Dreiphasige Motordrosseln mit Schraubklemmen für hohe Kabellängen.
Three phase Motor chokes with screwing terminals for long motor cable lengths.

LN @ ÎN
+/- 10 %
[mH]
Verluste 5)
Losses 5)
[W]
Gewicht
Weight
[kg]
Klemmbereich
Terminal
[mm²]
UL Zertifikat?
UL certificate?
LO 4) HO 4)
3AFD400-010.S200 10,0 9,1 1,47 max. 70 ca. 4,6 0,2 – 2,5 Yes
3AFD400-020.S200 20,0 18,2 0,74 max. 90 ca. 5,2 0,5 – 6 Yes
3AFD400-035.S200 35,0 31,8 0,42 max. 130 ca. 7,6 4 – 10 Yes
3AFD400-040.S200 40,0 32 0,368 max. 117 ca. 8,5 4 – 16 -
3AFD400-066.S200 66,0 45 0,223 max. 144 ca. 9,5 0,75 – 35 -
3AFD400-075.S200 75,0 60 0,196 max. 147 ca. 13,5 0,75 – 35 -
3AFD400-110.S200 110,0 90 0,134 max. 187 ca. 16,5 25 – 70 -
4) Die maximalen Nennströme IN hängen von der gewünschten Überlastfähigkeit ab:
The maximum rated currents IN are dependent on the needed overload capability:
 Geringe Überlast (LO) / Low overload (LO) 1,5×IN für 3 s plus 1,1×IN für 57 s, wiederholbar alle 300 s
 1,5×Ir for 3 s plus 1,1×Ir for 57 s, repeatable every 300 s